Mightex sales@mightex.com · 1-925-218-1885 · www.mightex.com or www.mightexsystems.com 39
LIGHT SOURCES
Low-cost LED Spot Lights .................................................................................................. 43
Spectrum Synthesizing Sources (―Cubic S‖) ...................................................................... 46
Fiber-Coupled LED‘s .......................................................................................................... 40
Light-Guide-Coupled LED‘s ................................................................................................ 41
LED Collimator Sources ..................................................................................................... 42
In

high-NA aspherical collimating lens for precision collimation and high
light throughput.
LED collimators can be used as the light source in an illumination sys-
tem. For example LED collimators can replace the standard lamp assem-
bly in a microscope to provide stable, intense, and fast-modulated illumi-
nation. Typically the rest of the illumination optics will image the LED
emitter onto the pupil of the imaging optics where as the lens aperture on
Part Number Wavelength
Diverging Angle
(deg.)
Iop (mA)
Vop
(V)
Output Power
(mW)
LCS-0365-02-22 365 +/-1.7 500 3.8 80
LCS-0385-02-22 385 +/-1.7 500 3.8 100
LCS-0400-01-22 400 +/-2.5 350 3.5 100
LCS-0455-03-22 455 +/-1.7 1000 3.9 280
LCS-0455-05-22 455 +/-5.0 700 6.8 350
LCS-0470-03-22 470 +/-1.7 1000 3.9 200
LCS-0470-05-22 470 +/-5.0 700 6.8 250
LCS-0505-03-22 505 +/-1.7 1000 3.9 135
LCS-0505-05-22 505 +/-5.0 700 6.8 170
LCS-0530-03-22 530 +/-1.7 1000 3.9 100
LCS-0530-05-22 530 +/-5.0 700 6.8 125
LCS-0590-03-22 590 +/-1.7 1000 3.9 65
LCS-0617-03-22 617 +/-1.7 1000 3.9 280
LCS-0625-03-22 625 +/-1.7 1000 3.9 280
LCS-0657-01-22 657 +/-2.5 350 2.4 100
LCS-0740-01-22 740 +/-2.5 350 2.2 65
LCS-0850-02-22 850 +/-2.5 1000 2.1 175
LCS-0940-01-22 940 +/-1.7 700 1.5 100
LCS-5500-03-22 cool white 5500K +/-1.7 1000 3.9 170
LCS-4000-03-22 warm white 4000K +/-1.7 1000 3.9 180
The LED collimators include a 1-meter cable with two bare-wire terminals at the end.  The light sources
can be driven by Mightex LED controllers or other LED controllers and current sources.  An optional fo-
cusing module can be mounted on the front of the LED collimator to focus light into a tight spot which is
an image of the LED emitter.  One of the applications with the focusing module is coupling LED light into

The LED emitters are mounted directly on the metal base of the light
source which also features an integrated heatsink.  This configuration
minimizes thermal resistance between the LED emitter and the heatsink
resulting in better heat dissipation.
The precision LED spotlight includes a 2-meter cable with two bare-wire
terminals at the end.  The light sources can be driven by Mightex‘s LED
controllers, or other LED controllers and current sources.
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
Iop
(mA)
Vop  (V)
Output Power
(mW)
PLS-0365-030-S 365 500 3.8 50
PLS-0385-030-S 385 500 3.8 50
PLS-0400-030-S 400 350 3.5 50
PLS-0455-030-S 455 1000 3.9 150
PLS-0470-030-S 470 1000 3.9 110
PLS-0505-030-S 505 1000 3.9 65
PLS-0530-030-S 530 1000 3.9 50
PLS-0590-030-S 590 1000 3.9 35
PLS-0617-030-S 617 1000 3.9 150
PLS-0625-030-S 625 1000 3.9 150
PLS-0657-030-S 657 350 2.4 50
PLS-0740-030-S 740 350 2.2 35
PLS-0850-030-S 850 1000 2.1 85
PLS-0940-030-S 940 700 1.5 50
PLS-5500-030-S cool white 5500K 1000 3.9 85
PLS-4000-030-S warm white 4000K 1000 3.9 85
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
 Mightex       sales@mightex.com · 1-925-218-1885 · www.mightex.com or www.mightexsystems.com 46
 Light Sources
L